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Circuit Diagram

Lighting - turning light, hazard warning light -6
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Circuit Diagram

Lighting

Component location index

G=7

Component code

M47
Ell
E23
F22
F44
F29
F30
M48
F24
F27
E29
E09
M45
D04
D24
M13
M55

Component name
Headlamp adjusting switch

Front right combination light

Front left combination light
Rear left combination light
Rear right combination light
Left license light

Right license light
Dimming switch

Rear left fog light

Rear right fog light

Front left fog light

Front right fog light
Combination light switch
Left outer rearview mirror
Right outer rearview mirror
Warning light switch

Hazard warning relay

WWW.DIGITALKHODRO.COM

YY) 7Y Q449 9Y 4Y



WWW.DIGITALKHODRO.COM «YY 7Y 4447 4Y

Circuit Diagram

Lighting 68

Component location index

Connector
ME2
PFA
PFB
PMN
PEE
PMM
DF1
DF3

GND

M52
E26
E08
F45
F42
M42
F36
F04
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